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LAND FOR SALE

2.56 ACRES HIGHWAY 707 & BETTS ROAD
MYRTLE BEACH, SC. 29576
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PROPERTY SUMMARY
SOUTH CAROLINA 707 & BETTS RD. MURRELLS INLET, SC.
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Property Summary
Price: $925,000

Lot Size: 2.56 Acres

Type: Land

APN: 46907030012 & 46907030011

County:       Horry

Traffic Count: 24,700

Utilities: At the road

Zoning: HC- Highway Commercial

Property Overview
2.56 +/- Acres in Murrells Inlet on Highway 707. Several possibilities for this corner lot as zoning 
is Highway Commercial. 458 Ft. of road frontage on Highway 707. Call for more info.

Location Overview
Located on a highly visible corner on Hwy 707 just .68 miles from Highway 17 Bypass on the south
end of 707



PROPERTY PHOTOS
SOUTH CAROLINA 707 & BETTS RD. MURRELLS INLET, SC.



BUSINESS MAP
SOUTH CAROLINA 707 & BETTS RD. MURRELLS INLET, SC.



REGIONAL MAP
SOUTH CAROLINA 707 & BETTS RD. MURRELLS INLET, SC.
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AERIAL MAP
SOUTH CAROLINA 707 & BETTS RD. MURRELLS INLET, SC.
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DEMOGRAPHICS
SOUTH CAROLINA 707 & BETTS RD. MURRELLS INLET, SC.

Population 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Male N/A 12,566 24,392
Female N/A 13,615 26,315
Total Population N/A 26,181 50,707

Age 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Ages 0-14 N/A 3,187 6,663
Ages 15-24 N/A 2,124 4,513
Ages 25-54 N/A 9,297 17,875
Ages 55-64 N/A 4,102 7,488
Ages 65+ N/A 7,471 14,168

Race 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
White N/A 25,140 47,950
Black N/A 677 1,688
Am In/AK Nat N/A 6 14
Hawaiian N/A 23 33
Hispanic N/A 414 1,133
Multi-Racial N/A 580 1,760

Income 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Median N/A $56,036 $52,023
< $15,000 N/A 1,068 2,488
$15,000-$24,999 N/A 1,461 2,715
$25,000-$34,999 N/A 1,551 2,854
$35,000-$49,999 N/A 2,115 4,272
$50,000-$74,999 N/A 2,445 4,791
$75,000-$99,999 N/A 1,534 2,952
$100,000-$149,999 N/A 1,192 2,008
$150,000-$199,999 N/A 451 664
> $200,000 N/A 362 504

Housing 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Total Units N/A 19,689 39,039
Occupied N/A 12,183 23,462
Owner Occupied N/A 10,009 18,437
Renter Occupied N/A 2,174 5,025
Vacant N/A 7,506 15,577



Chip Abernethy
+1 843.241.2654

chip@abernethyandjones.com
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Your NAI Team

10554 Ocean Hwy, Pawleys Island, SC. 29585 | naitlc.com

NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE ACCURACY 
OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND THE SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ER-

RORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, PRIOR SALE, LEASE 
OR FINANCING, OR WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND OF ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS 
IMPOSED BY OUR PRINCIPALS NO WARRANTIES OR REPRESENTATIONS ARE MADE AS TO THE 

CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY OR ANY HAZARDS CONTAINED THEREIN ARE ANY TO BE IMPLIED.



DISCLAIMER
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The calculations and data presented are deemed to be accurate, but not guaranteed. They are intended for the purpose of illustrative projections and analysis. The information
provided is not intended to replace or serve as substitute for any legal, accounting, investment, real estate, tax or other professional advice, consultation or service. The user of this
software should consult with a professional in the respective legal, accounting, tax or other professional area before making any decisions.

SOUTH CAROLINA 707 & BETTS RD. MURRELLS INLET, SC.

All materials and information received or derived from NAI The Litchfield Company- Pawleys Island its directors, officers, agents, advisors, affiliates and/or any third party sources 
are provided without representation or warranty as to completeness, veracity, or accuracy, condition of the property, compliance or lack of compliance with applicable 
governmental requirements, developability or suitability, financial performance of the property, projected financial performance of the property for any party’s intended use or any 
and all other matters.

Neither NAI The Litchfield Company- Pawleys Island its directors, officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates makes any representation or warranty, express or implied, as to accuracy 
or completeness of the any materials or information provided, derived, or received. Materials and information from any source, whether written or verbal, that may be furnished for 
review are not a substitute for a party’s active conduct of its own due diligence to determine these and other matters of significance to such party. NAI The Litchfield Company-
Pawleys Island will not investigate or verify any such matters or conduct due diligence for a party unless otherwise agreed in writing.

EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE.

Any party contemplating or under contract or in escrow for a transaction is urged to verify all information and to conduct their own inspections and investigations including 
through appropriate third-party independent professionals selected by such party.  All financial data should be verified by the party including by obtaining and reading applicable 
documents and reports and consulting appropriate independent professionals. NAI The Litchfield Company- Pawleys Island makes no warranties and/or representations regarding 
the veracity, completeness, or relevance of any financial data or assumptions. NAI The Litchfield Company- Pawleys Island does not serve as a financial advisor to any party 
regarding any proposed transaction.

All data and assumptions regarding financial performance, including that used for financial modeling purposes, may differ from actual data or performance. Any estimates of 
market rents and/or projected rents that may be provided to a party do not necessarily mean that rents can be established at or increased to that level. Parties must evaluate any 
applicable contractual and governmental limitations as well as market conditions, vacancy factors and other issues in order to determine rents from or for the property. Legal 
questions should be discussed by the party with an attorney. Tax questions should be discussed by the party with a certified public accountant or tax attorney. Title questions 
should be discussed by the party with a title officer or attorney. Questions regarding the condition of the property and whether the property complies with applicable governmental 
requirements should be discussed by the party with appropriate engineers, architects, contractors, other consultants, and governmental agencies. All properties and services are 
marketed by NAI The Litchfield Company- Pawleys Island in compliance with all applicable fair housing and equal opportunity laws.
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www.naitlc.com




